LED FLOODLIGHTS
COB
Product name Bulb type LED type
LED
Qty
Voltage Wattage Power system
Viewing angle
[°]
Luminous
flux [Lm]
CCT
(Kelwin)
Dimensions Base Body
EL-FL10 WW floodlight COB 10-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
10W
stand-alone power
supply
120 800 3000 86x114x83mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL10 floodlight COB 10-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
10W
stand-alone power
supply
120 900 6000 86x114x83mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL30 WW floodlight COB 30-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
30W
stand-alone power
supply
120 2400 3000 187x226x127mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL30 floodlight COB 30-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
30W
stand-alone power
supply
120 2700 6000 187x226x127mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL30 RGB floodlight COB 30-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
30W
stand-alone power
supply
120 2040 RGB 187x226x127mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL50 WW floodlight COB 50-chip 1
220-240V 50-60
Hz
50W
stand-alone power
supply
120 4000 3000 240x290x140mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL50 floodlight COB 50-chip 1
220-240V 50-60
Hz
50W
stand-alone power
supply
120 4500 6000 240x290x140mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL50-90 floodlight COB 50-chip 1
220-240V 50-60
Hz
50W
stand-alone power
supply
90 4500 6000 240x290x140mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL100 WW floodlight COB 100-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
100W
stand-alone power
supply
120 8000 3000 290x370x114mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL100 floodlight COB 100-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
100W
stand-alone power
supply
120 9000 6000 290x370x114mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL100-90 floodlight COB 100-chip 1
220-240V50-
60Hz
100W
stand-alone power
supply
90 9000 6000 290x370x114mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL140 floodlight COB 70-chip 2
220-240V50-
60Hz
140W
stand-alone power
supply
120 12600 6000 590x295x125mm - aluminum, IP67
EL-FL160-90 floodlight COB 80-chip 2
220-240V50-
60Hz
160W
stand-alone power
supply
90 14400 6000 590x295x125mm - aluminum, IP67